Statistics: Teachers

1. Are you satisfied with the online communication between project partners?

Answers Ratio

Excellent _ 3 60 %

Good 2 40 %
Average 0 0%
Fair 0 0%
Poor 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

2. Meeting organization: Information (about the project, travel, accomodation, etc) received before
the meeting from host partner, responding in time, was:
Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Very good ] 4 80 %
Good e 1 20 %

Not so bad 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%



3. Meeting organization: General organization during the meeting

was: Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Very good I 100 %

Good 0 0%
Not so bad 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

4. Meeting organization: (domestic arrangements, accommodation, meals, transport, etc.) was:
Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Very good ] 4 80 %
Good e 1 20 %

Not so bad 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

5. Meeting contents: The subjects and activities carried were relevant:
Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Strongly agree I s 100 %

Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%



6. Meeting contents: Balance between different types of activities (work session, social and
cultural events, free time, etc.),was:
Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Very good I 100 %

Good 0 0%
Not so bad 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

7. Meeting contents: The meeting fulfilled the established

objectives. Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Strongly agree ] 4 80 %
Agree e 1 20 %

Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

8. Meeting contents: The meeting fulfilled my personal

expectations. Tick the right box.

Answers  Ratio

Strongly agree I s 100 %

Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0 %
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%



9. Are you and your students using the eTwinning

platform? Tick the right box / boxes.

Yes
Not yet

No Answer

10. How do you rate the twinspace of the project?

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair

Poor

No Answer

11. Who was involved in the project at your

school? Tick the right box / boxes.

Headteacher

Teachers

Head administrative manager
Students

Parents

Local authorities

Other

No Answer

Answers

5

Answers

0

Answers

4

Ratio

100 %

0%

0%

Ratio

0%

100 %

0%

0%

0 %

0 %

Ratio

80 %

100 %

40 %

100 %

80 %

60 %

0%

0%



12. How do you rate the preparation of the mobility to Cyprus at your school?

Answers Ratio

Excellent I 100 %

Good 0 0%
Average 0 0%
Fair 0 0%
Poor 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

13. How do you evaluate the prepared tasks of the project work?

Answers Ratio

Excellent ] 4 80 %
Good e 1 20 %

Average 0 0%
Fair 0 0%
Poor 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

14. How do you rate the cooperation between students?

Answers  Ratio

Excellent I s 100 %

Good 0 0%
Average 0 0%
Fair 0 0%
Poor 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%



15. How do you rate the cooperation between Teachers?

Answers Ratio

Excellent ] 4 80 %
Good - 1 20 %

Average 0 0%
Fair 0 0%
Poor 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

16. Do you think your students have benefited out of this project

mobility? Tick the right box.

Answers Ratio

Yes _____JE 100 %

No 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%

17. Which tasks/activity did you like the best? Why?

Most teachers answered that workshops was the activity they liked the best, because it was very interesting, well

organized and improved communication between students.

18. Which tasks/activity didn’t you like? Why?

Two teachers answered that Poland didn't present the works related to the theme.

19. Which attractions did you find the most interesting? Why?
All the teachers loved Paphos and Nicosia, because they got to know Cyprus monuments and its culture. Also one of

them answered archeological sities.

20. What do you consider to be the main strength of this project meeting?

The main strength of this meeting was excellent organization and connection between students.

21. Were there any weak points?
One of the teacher answered: | would have liked to visit and enjoy a Cypriot beach. For the rest everything was

perfect.



22. What can be improved in a future project?

Answers Ratio

To reduce the age gap between the _ 5 100 %

youngest and the oldest students
because this difference could sometimes
be a problem

A better communication with host families 0 0%
in English
To have the same students during the 0 0%

whole project

To make students work in international 0 0%
teams in order to improve friendship,

collaboration and let them produce

something visible during the mobility itself

Other 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%



